

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FOUR TALKING TACOS 2023-04-01 to 2023-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$250.00
2023-04-03	Donation from SWATHI G	txn_EyHyby	\$25.00	\$275.00
2023-04-11	Custom Team Bookmarks for Championship	txn_NQHaXz	-\$90.39	\$184.61
2023-04-21	Donation from SUPRIYA THELLA	txn_QmHV6G	\$600.00	\$784.61
2023-04-21	Donation from KAVITHA VALLIAPPAN	txn_d7HmeR	\$25.00	\$809.61
2023-04-23	Team Lunch & Snacks	txn_p5HGdq	-\$2.91	\$806.70
2023-04-23	Team Lunch & Snacks	txn_nEHPZ4	-\$16.29	\$790.41
2023-04-23	Team Lunch & Snacks	txn_OXHZME	-\$65.14	\$725.27
2023-04-24	Team Lunch & Snacks	txn_8rHlEQ	-\$30.85	\$694.42
2023-04-24	Team Lunch & Snacks	txn_wNHRWZ	-\$106.57	\$587.85
	WITHDRAWN: \$312.15. DEPOSITED: \$650.00.			\$587.85

Four Talking Tacos is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Four Talking Tacos*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.